CORRIDA SANTANA ROSEIRA - 200MTS 400MTS

Relatério Geral - 400MTS - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5
6

Numero
4404
4410
4403
4402
4400
4406

Nome

FLAVIO JOSE MOREIRA JUNIOR
LUCAS AUGUSTO

ERICK BRITTO SIMOES DE LIMA
CAUA ALVES DE PAULA SANTOS
CAIO BRITTO SIMOES DE LIMA
JOAO ELIAS DA SILVA FIRMINO

12
12
13
11
11
11

Fx.Et.
M1013
M1013
M1013
M1013
M1013
M1013

Equipe
PAPALEGUAS MAXION KIDS

PAPALEGUAS MAXION KIDS

Relatério emitido em 24/07/2023 as 11:11:53

Tempo
00:01:23.01
00:01:26.96
00:01:45.62
00:01:56.21
00:01:58.16
00:02:38.54
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